
 

School Holidays 2024-2025 
 

School opens for the new academic year on Monday 2nd September 2024 for Years 1-7. 
 

*Pupils beginning in Nursery should follow the Nursery Induction Timetable already provided. 
 

 

Monday 23rd September 2024      CLOSED - School Development Day  

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024  CLOSED - Halloween Break  

Friday 29th November 2024      CLOSED - School Development Day  

Monday 23rd December 2024–Thursday 2nd January 2025  CLOSED - Christmas Holidays  

Friday 3rd January 2025       CLOSED - School Development Day 

Thursday 13th February & Friday 14th February 2025  CLOSED – Mid-term Break 

Friday 14th March 2025      CLOSED - School Development Day  

Monday 17th March 2025       CLOSED - School Holiday  

Thursday 17th April – Friday 25th April 2025   CLOSED - Easter Holidays 

Monday 5th May 2025      CLOSED - School Holiday  

Monday 26th May 2025      CLOSED - School Holiday  

Tuesday 27th May 2025       CLOSED - School Development Day 

 

There will be Half-Day Closures on:  

Friday 20th December 2024, Wednesday 16th April 2025 and on Monday 30th June 2025. 

 

Only School Staff attend on School Development Days. 

The school reserves the right to make changes to school holidays 

in line with any relevant Department of Education advice. 


